
Caviar imported

paCifiC Sturgeon

Siberian Sturgeon

Sterlet

Sevruga

ClaSSiC oSetra

SeleCt oSetra

gold oSetra

platinum oSetra

almaS oSetra

$65
$75
$85
$95
$95
$145
$295
$345
$595

$130
$150
$170
$190
$190
$290
$540
$690
$1190

$285
$325 
$365
$415
$415
$635
$1295
$1495
$2615

$565
$645 
$695
$825
$825
$1265
$2585
$2985
$5225

$25
$30
$35
$40
$40
$60
$120
$140
$240

25gr 50grSpoon 250gr125gr

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg increase foodborne illness, especially if you 
have certain medical conditions. If you have chronic illness of the liver, stomach or blood or have immune disorders, you 
are at a greater risk of serious illness from raw oysters, and should eat oysters fully cooked.

Caviar SignatureS
25 gramS of eaCh

royalty
AlmAs OsetrA, PlAtinum OsetrA, GOld OsetrA

$1195

preStige
PlAtinum OsetrA, GOld OsetrA, ClAssiC OsetrA

$695

ClaSSiC
ClAssiC OsetrA, siberiAn sturGeOn, PACifiC sturGeOn
$235

diStinCtion
GOld OsetrA, ClAssiC OsetrA, sevruGA
$475

authority taSting
seleCtiOn Of CAviAr by the sPOOn
$425
With AlmAs OsetrA $200 AdditiOnAl



Shrimp CoCktail $45

COCktAil sAuCe, lemOn

lobSter tail $45

COCktAil sAuCe, butter, lemOn

king Crab meruS $125

COCktAil sAuCe, butter, lemOn 

Stone Crab market priCe

CruStaCeanS

WeSt CoaSt $35/$70

On the hAlf shell

oySterS & Caviar $125

25Gr ClAssiC OsetrA

oySterS

long iSland fluke* $30

taSmanian Sea trout* $35

hamaChi* $55

bluefin tuna* $65

Sea urChin* $85

ChiraShi boWl* $165 for tWo

lOnG islAnd fluke, seA trOut, hAmAChi, bluefin tunA,
sushi riCe

25gr ClaSSiC oSetra Supplement $85

Sea urChin Supplement $75

SaShimi
WAsAbi, POnzu, sOy

petite* $175

Oysters, shrimP, lObster, lOnG islAnd fluke, 
tAzmAniAn seA trOut

grande* $475

Oysters, shrimP, lObster, kinG CrAb, hAmAChi,
bluefin tunA

25gr ClaSSiC oSetra Caviar Supplement $85

Sea urChin Supplement $75

Seafood toWer

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg increase foodborne illness, especially if you 
have certain medical conditions. If you have chronic illness of the liver, stomach or blood or have immune disorders, you 
are at a greater risk of serious illness from raw oysters, and should eat oysters fully cooked.



CruditéS $25

truffle misO AOili

everything bagelS $25

smOked sAlmOn, PiCkled shAllOt
Caviar Supplement $25

Smoked Salmon Club $25

Crème frAîChe, Chives
Caviar Supplement $25

Caviar baked potatoeS $55

mArble POtAtOes, Chives, POmme Purée

CriSpy riCe* $35

seA trOut, WAsAbi, sCAlliOn

king Crab CakeS $35

truffle, PArsley

lobSter rollS $35

CrustACeAn butter
Caviar Supplement $25

bao bunS $55

bbQ eel, fOie GrAs, shisO

biteS

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg increase foodborne illness, especially if you 
have certain medical conditions. If you have chronic illness of the liver, stomach or blood or have immune disorders, you 
are at a greater risk of serious illness from raw oysters, and should eat oysters fully cooked.

roCk Crab $25

AvOCAdO, AiOli

taSmanian Sea trout* $35

CuCumber, sCAlliOn

Sea SCallop* $35

sPiCy mAyO

bluefin toro* $55

CAviAr, sCAlliOn

toro & foie* $75

seAred fOie GrAs

Caviar $95

ClAssiC OsetrA, Crème frAîChe, Chives

CornetS
siGnAture hAndrOlls



diver Sea SCallopS $55

CAviAr

Smoked Salmon $60

blinis, Crème frAîChe

bluefin toro tartare* $75

CAviAr, sCAlliOn, POnzu

Steak tartare* $45

COrniChOns, CAPers, eGG yOlk
Caviar Supplement $25

foie graS torChon $45

COmPOte, hAzelnut, briOChe

flatbread $25

sPeCk, mAnCheGO, PiQuillO

golden egg $45

PArmesAn, nAsturtium, ClAssiC OsetrA

plateS

fromage $45

SeleCtion of 3 

ChoColate Chip CookieS $15

madeleineS $15

tarte au ChoColat $15

deSSertS

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg increase foodborne illness, especially if you 
have certain medical conditions. If you have chronic illness of the liver, stomach or blood or have immune disorders, you 
are at a greater risk of serious illness from raw oysters, and should eat oysters fully cooked.


