CAVIAR IMPORTED	SPOON	25 _{GR}	50gr	125 _{GR}	250 _{GR}
PACIFIC STURGEON	\$25	\$65	\$130	\$285	\$565
SIBERIAN STURGEON	\$30	\$75	\$150	\$325	\$645
Sterlet	\$35	\$85	\$170	\$365	\$695
Sevruga	\$40	\$95	\$190	\$415	\$825
CLASSIC OSETRA	\$40	\$95	\$190	\$415	\$825
SELECT OSETRA	\$60	\$145	\$290	\$635	\$1265
GOLD OSETRA	\$120	\$295	\$540	\$1295	\$2585
PLATINUM OSETRA	\$140	\$345	\$690	\$1495	\$2985
ALMAS OSETRA	\$240	\$595	\$1190	\$2615	\$5225

AUTHORITY TASTING

SELECTION OF CAVIAR BY THE SPOON \$425

WITH ALMAS OSETRA \$200 ADDITIONAL

CAVIAR SIGNATURES

25 Grams of Each

CLASSIC

CLASSIC OSETRA, SIBERIAN STURGEON, PACIFIC STURGEON

PLATINUM OSETRA, GOLD OSETRA, CLASSIC OSETRA

\$235

DISTINCTION
GOLD OSETRA, CLASSIC OSETRA, SEVRUGA
\$475

ROYALTY
ALMAS OSETRA, PLATINUM OSETRA, GOLD OSETRA
\$1195

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg increase foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If you have chronic illness of the liver, stomach or blood or have immune disorders, you are at a greater risk of serious illness from raw oysters, and should eat oysters fully cooked.

Crustaceans Oysters

SHRIMP COCKTAIL \$45

COCKTAIL SAUCE, LEMON

LOBSTER TAIL \$45

COCKTAIL SAUCE, BUTTER, LEMON

KING CRAB MERUS \$125

Cocktail Sauce, Butter, Lemon

STONE CRAB MARKET PRICE

Oysters & Caviar \$125 25gr Classic Osetra

WEST COAST \$35/\$70

ON THE HALF SHELL

Sashimi

Wasabi, Ponzu, Soy

LONG ISLAND FLUKE* \$30

TASMANIAN SEA TROUT* \$35

HAMACHI* \$55

BLUEFIN TUNA* \$65

SEA URCHIN* \$85

SEAFOOD TOWER

PETITE* \$175
OYSTERS, SHRIMP, LOBSTER, LONG ISLAND FLUKE,
TAZMANIAN SEA TROUT

GRANDE* \$475

OYSTERS, SHRIMP, LOBSTER, KING CRAB, HAMACHI,

BLUEFIN TUNA

25GR CLASSIC OSETRA CAVIAR SUPPLEMENT \$85

SEA URCHIN SUPPLEMENT \$75

CHIRASHI BOWL* \$165 FOR TWO
LONG ISLAND FLUKE, SEA TROUT, HAMACHI, BLUEFIN TUNA,
SUSHI RICE
25GR CLASSIC OSETRA SUPPLEMENT \$85
SEA URCHIN SUPPLEMENT \$75

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg increase foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If you have chronic illness of the liver, stomach or blood or have immune disorders, you are at a greater risk of serious illness from raw oysters, and should eat oysters fully cooked.

BITES

CRUDITÉS \$25

Truffle Miso Aoili

EVERYTHING BAGELS \$25

SMOKED SALMON, PICKLED SHALLOT CAVIAR SUPPLEMENT \$25

SMOKED SALMON CLUB \$25

CRÈME FRAÎCHE, CHIVES CAVIAR SUPPLEMENT \$25

CAVIAR BAKED POTATOES \$55

Marble Potatoes, Chives, Pomme Purée

CRISPY RICE* \$35

Sea Trout, Wasabi, Scallion

KING CRAB CAKES \$35

TRUFFLE, PARSLEY

LOBSTER ROLLS \$35

CRUSTACEAN BUTTER
CAVIAR SUPPLEMENT \$25

BAO BUNS \$55

BBQ Eel, Foie Gras, Shiso

CORNETS

SIGNATURE HANDROLLS

ROCK CRAB \$25 AVOCADO, AIOLI

TASMANIAN SEA TROUT* \$35
CUCUMBER, SCALLION

SEA SCALLOP* \$35 SPICY MAYO

BLUEFIN TORO* \$55 CAVIAR, SCALLION

TORO & FOIE* \$75

SEARED FOIE GRAS

CAVIAR \$95
CLASSIC OSETRA, CRÈME FRAÎCHE, CHIVES

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg increase foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If you have chronic illness of the liver, stomach or blood or have immune disorders, you are at a greater risk of serious illness from raw oysters, and should eat oysters fully cooked.

PLATES

DIVER SEA SCALLOPS \$55

CAVIAR

SMOKED SALMON \$60

BLINIS, CRÈME FRAÎCHE

BLUEFIN TORO TARTARE* \$75

CAVIAR, SCALLION, PONZU

STEAK TARTARE* \$45

CORNICHONS, CAPERS, EGG YOLK CAVIAR SUPPLEMENT \$25

FOIE GRAS TORCHON \$45

Compote, Hazelnut, Brioche

FLATBREAD \$25

Speck, Manchego, Piquillo

GOLDEN EGG \$45

PARMESAN, NASTURTIUM, CLASSIC OSETRA

DESSERTS

FROMAGE \$45 SELECTION OF 3

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES \$15

MADELEINES \$15

TARTE AU CHOCOLAT \$15

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg increase foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If you have chronic illness of the liver, stomach or blood or have immune disorders, you are at a greater risk of serious illness from raw oysters, and should eat oysters fully cooked.